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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 9 Muški/M, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
27.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:58.99 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 2:04.75 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 2:10.12 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 14 2:18.25 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 23.12.2018
Незванични MKD - 12 2:32.94 Никола Ѓуретановиќ

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 2:16.52 517
*** Незванични рекорд MKD ***

2. Mihail Velkov 15 Neptun, SK 2:24.63 435
3. Simon Popovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 2:27.74 408
4. Martin Stefanovski 14 Orion, SK 2:33.67 363
5. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 2:36.71 342
6. Nikola Mojsovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 2:36.82 341
7. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:40.29 319
8. Aleksej Mitevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 2:45.74 289
9. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 2:49.52 270

10. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 2:52.85 255
11. Stefan Dimitrovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:57.61 235
12. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 3:07.42 200
13. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 3:10.63 190
14. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 3:28.38 145

14 - 15 godina

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 2:16.52 517
*** Незванични рекорд MKD ***

2. Mihail Velkov 15 Neptun, SK 2:24.63 435
3. Simon Popovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 2:27.74 408
4. Martin Stefanovski 14 Orion, SK 2:33.67 363
5. Nikola Mojsovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 2:36.82 341
6. Aleksej Mitevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 2:45.74 289

12 - 13 godina

1. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 2:36.71 342
2. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:40.29 319
3. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 2:49.52 270
4. Stefan Dimitrovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:57.61 235
5. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 3:07.42 200
6. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 3:10.63 190

10 - 11 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 2:52.85 255
2. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 3:28.38 145
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